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FROM: Linda Goodey, phone 509-946-3684, fax 509-946-3733 
DATE: July 26, 1995 
TO: Hanford Natural Resource Trustee Council & Friends 
SUBJECT: AUGUST 10-11 NRTC MEETING LOCATION, PROPOSED AGENDA ITEMS 

Name 
Bill Beckley 
Deborah Borrero 
Liz Block 
Chris Burford 
John Carleton 
Dave Conrad 
Rico Cruz 
Paul Danielson 
Dirk Dunning 
Janet Ebaugh 
Larry Gadbois 
John Hall 
Susan Coburn Hughs 
Jake Jakabosky 
Paul Kube 
Kathy Leonard 
Jay Mcconnaughey 
Callie Ridolfi 
Stan Sobczyk 
Geoff Tallent 
Jamie Zeisloft 

Phone 
509-865-5121 
509-452 -2502 
509-765 -6128 
503-276-0105 
360-902-2622 
208-843-7375 
208-843-7375 
208-843-7375 
503-378-3187 
503-276-0105 
509-376-9884 
509-372-1189 
503-373-7429 
509-536-1221 
509-373-9850 
509-372-9325 
509-736-3095 
206-682-7294 
208-843-7375 
360-407-7112 
509-376-0188 

Fax 
509-865-5522 
509-452-2503 
509-765-9043 
503-276-0540 
360-902-2946 
208-843-7378 
208-843-7378 
208-843-7378 
503-373-7806 
503-276-0540 
509-376-2396 
509-376 -3968 
503-373-7806 
509-536-1275 
509-376-0306 
509-372-9702 
509-736-3030 
206-682-5008 
208-843-7378 
360-407-7151 
509-376-7818 

0074917 

Attached is the map for the next meeting in Olympia. The telephone numbers 
for the hotels listed on the map are: Ramada Inn 360-352-7700, Aladdin - Best 
Western 360 -367-7771, and Golden Gavel 360-352-8533. Tomorrow I will be 
sending out draft meeting minutes, meeting minutes for the DOE NRDA Steering 
Committee, and Preston Sleeger's Superfund Natural Resource Trustee 
Notification and Coordination Manual. Jay, Dirk, and John Hall requested the 
last manual, does anyone else want a copy? Let me know by tomorrow. 

Below are proposed agenda items . Does anyone have anything to add or delete? 

AGENDA ITEMS 
River Committee Update , Susan Coburn Hughs 
-CRCIA Update, Larry Gadbois 
-Bylaws Draft, Susan Coburn Hughs 
Upland Committee, Janet Ebaugh 
-CERCLA integration letter, Kathy Leonard 
-100 Area Schedule, Kathy Leonard 
-ERDF MAP comments update , 
-Nursery Update, Janet Ebaugh, 
Legal/Regulatory Committee, Larry Gadbois 
-Tolling Agreement, Paul Kube 
-1100 Area covenant not to sue , Paul Kube 
-Legal Drivers, Deborah Borrero 
Site-Wide Committee, Liz Block 
-draft letter re DOE reorganization, Liz Block 
Administration Committee Update , Chris Burford 
Core Values Committee Update, Geoff Tallent 
MOA, Geoff Tallent 
100 Area Values Letter, Paul Kube 


